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Did You Know?

Find our newly created grade-level 
supplemental resource collections 

covering topics found in the 
Tennessee Academic Standards for 
Social Studies. Just what you need 

to create a complete comprehensive 
classroom collection.

IN THIS CATALOG

Sign up to receive email updates and 
get 20% OFF* your next order on 

Gallopade.com! 

*excludes curriculum

Gallopade offers a 100% aligned, 100% comprehensive, 
evidence-based Social Studies curriculum for Tennessee, 

grades 3-8. 

Learn more and view samples of  
Gallopade Curriculum at www.GallopadeCurriculum.com

WHO IS                          ?
Gallopade International was started as Gallopade Publishing Group, in Rocky Mount, North Carolina in 1979 by Carole Marsh. Today, Gallopade is a 40-year-old, second 
generation family business and innovator in the children’s educational industry, located just south of Atlanta in Peachtree City, Georgia.

Gallopade is a leader in the production of curriculum resources, supplementary educational materials, and children’s books. Our world revolves around the 
creation, development and perfection of standards-based curricula for K-12 in social studies, science, economics, civics, and more. State-specific, standards-
based curricula is available for many states across the United States, including Tennessee!
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A Message from 
the President

Gallopade.com offers thousands of resources to help teachers expand on 
topics found throughout the Social Studies standards. Teachers who purchase 
Gallopade Curriculum Class Sets will receive a 20% Off* Preferred Customer 

Discount Card for use on supplemental materials for an entire year. Visit 
GallopadeCurriculum.com to learn more! 

*excludes curriculum

Want Savings All Year Long?

WHO IS                          ?
Gallopade International was started as Gallopade Publishing Group, in Rocky Mount, North Carolina in 1979 by Carole Marsh. Today, Gallopade is a 40-year-old, second 
generation family business and innovator in the children’s educational industry, located just south of Atlanta in Peachtree City, Georgia.

Gallopade is a leader in the production of curriculum resources, supplementary educational materials, and children’s books. Our world revolves around the 
creation, development and perfection of standards-based curricula for K-12 in social studies, science, economics, civics, and more. State-specific, standards-
based curricula is available for many states across the United States, including Tennessee!

Dear Educator,

We know how important and how time consuming it can be to find 
materials that cover topics in the Tennessee Academic Standards for 
Social Studies. 

Gallopade specializes in producing educational resources for grades 
3-8, with a focus on social studies topics such as U.S. History, Civics 
& Government, Culture & Diversity, World History, Geography, and 
Economics. You will find a variety of resources on Gallopade.com such 
as resource and activity books, chapter books, biographies, primary 
sources, games, manipulatives, maps, project books, classroom decor, 
and more.

As a leader in the production of social studies curriculum and 
thousands of supplementary educational materials, I hope you’ll allow 
us to partner with you and your students this school year. Already a 
Gallopade Curriculum customer? The resources in this catalog are 
perfect for using alongside Student Books!

These resources were created because teachers like YOU needed 
them and asked for them. Gallopade will continue to be committed 
to partnering directly with our customers to promote student success.

Mike Longmeyer, President
Gallopade International

PREFERRED CUSTOMER

DISCOUNT CARD

Supplemental Resources on Gallopade.com

20% OFF
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Supplemental Resources: For Tennessee Academic Standards for Social Studies

Kindergarten ProdCode Price

National Holidays & Historical Figures
Abe Lincoln: Coloring Book 66386 $5.99
Abe Lincoln: Storybook 66408 $7.99
Abraham Lincoln: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70758 $29.70
Abraham Lincoln: Biography FunBook 66394 $5.99
Abraham Lincoln: Digital Biography Reader 108029 $9.99
Christopher Columbus: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70960 $29.70
Christopher Columbus: Biography FunBook 66963 $5.99
Christopher Columbus: Digital Biography Reader 108135 $9.99
George Washington: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70715 $29.70
George Washington: Biography FunBook 66831 $5.99
George Washington: Digital Biography Reader 107992 $9.99
Martin Luther King, Jr.: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70782 $29.70
Martin Luther King Jr.: Biography FunBook 66823 $5.99
Martin Luther King, Jr.: Digital Biography Reader 108050 $9.99
Martin Luther King, Jr. Keep Calm & Dream On Poster 115614 $5.99
Martin Luther King, Jr. National Memorial Poster 99616 $5.99
I’m Reading About: Pilgrims 121929 $8.99
Tennessee & American Symbols
My American Flag FunSheet (Pack of 30) 009404 $8.99
My First Book About Our Big, Cool USA 66793 $7.99
Pledge of Allegiance FunSheet (Pack of 30) 9390 $8.99

Kindergarten ProdCode Price

The Star-Spangled Banner FunSheet (Pack of 30) 10771 $8.99
Patriotic Coloring & Activity Book 10313 $3.95
I’m Reading About: Statue of Liberty 122087 $8.99
Statue of Liberty: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 7270X $29.70
I’m Reading About: Washington, D.C. 121967 $8.99
I’m Reading About: The White House 122001 $8.99
Tennessee All About My State Poster FunPack of 30 118684 $14.99
Tennessee Coloring Book 98703 $3.95
Tennessee Sticker FunPack 97545 $2.99
Tennessee Flag Poster 116062 $1.99
I’m Reading About: Tennessee 113177 $8.99
My First Book About Tennessee 98991 $7.95
Our Big Cool USA Poster Map 66440 $7.99
USA Map (50 States) FunSheet - Pack of 30 66807 $8.99

Kindergarten
This collection includes biography readers, 
coloring books, activity sheets, and decoratives.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com

1st Grade
This collection includes biography readers, 
activity sheets,  and coloring books.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com
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Supplemental Resources: For Tennessee Academic Standards for Social Studies

1st Grade ProdCode Price

American Patriotism & Symbols
America the Beautiful FunSheet (Pack of 30) 8955 $8.99
My Country 'Tis of Thee FunSheet (Pack of 30) 26996 $8.99
My American Flag FunSheet (Pack of 30) 9404 $8.99
Star Spangled Banner FunSheet (Pack of 30) 10771 $8.99
Patriotic Favorites: Young Patriots Book of Activities 10321 $5.95
I'm Reading About: The Statue of Liberty 122087 $8.99
Statue of Liberty: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 7270X $29.70
Our Big Cool USA Coloring Book 66750 $3.99
Patriotic Coloring & Activity Book 10313 $3.95
Pledge of Allegiance FunSheet (Pack of 30) 9390 $8.99
United States & Tennessee Geography
USA Write-On/Wipe-Off Desk Mat 107282 $5.99
I’m Reading About: Washington, D.C. 121967 $8.99
I’m Reading About: The White House 122001 $8.99
Tennessee All About My State Poster FunPack of 30 118684 $14.99
Tennessee Coloring Book 98703 $3.95
Tennessee Sticker FunPack 97545 $2.99
Tennessee Flag Poster 116062 $1.99
I’m Reading About: Tennessee 113177 $8.99
My First Book About Tennessee 98991 $7.95
Our Big Cool USA Poster Map 66440 $7.99
USA Map (50 States) FunSheet - Pack of 30 66807 $8.99
Tennessee State Map for Students (Pack of 30) 106698 $14.99
Tennessee Write-On/Wipe-Off Desk Map 107190 $3.99
History
Abe Lincoln: Coloring Book 66386 $4.99
Abe Lincoln: Storybook 66408 $7.99
Abraham Lincoln: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70758 $29.70
Abraham Lincoln: Biography FunBook 66394 $5.99
Abraham Lincoln: Digital Biography Reader 108029 $9.99
Christopher Columbus: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70960 $29.70
Christopher Columbus: Biography FunBook 66963 $5.99
Christopher Columbus: Digital Biography Reader 108135 $9.99
George Washington: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70715 $29.70
George Washington: Biography FunBook 66831 $5.99
George Washington: Digital Biography Reader 107992 $9.99
Martin Luther King, Jr.: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70782 $29.70
Martin Luther King Jr.: Biography FunBook 66823 $5.99
Martin Luther King, Jr.: Digital Biography Reader 108050 $9.99
Martin Luther King, Jr. Keep Calm & Dream On Poster 115614 $5.99
Martin Luther King, Jr. National Memorial Poster 99616 $5.99
I’m Reading About: Pilgrims 121929 $8.99

2nd Grade ProdCode Price

Geography & History
Map Skills: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106254 $4.99
Landforms: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106124 $4.99
Landforms Bulletin Board Set 65371 $10.99
Oceans: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106032 $4.99
Government & Civics
Star Spangled Banner FunSheet (Pack of 30) 10771 $8.99
I'm Reading About: The Statue of Liberty 122087 $8.99
Statue of Liberty: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 7270X $29.70
I’m Reading About: Washington, D.C. 121967 $8.99
I’m Reading About: The White House 122001 $8.99
I'm Reading About: Mount Rushmore 122162 $8.99
U.S. Constitution: Don't Know Beans (Game) 69164 $9.99
U.S. Constitution Funsheet (Pack of 30) 6412X $8.99
U.S. Constitution Coloring Book 67072 $4.99
I'm Reading About: The U.S. Constitution 122209 $8.99
Patriotic Coloring & Activity Book 10313 $3.95

1st Grade
This collection includes biography readers, 
activity sheets,  and coloring books.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com

2nd Grade
This collection includes readers, activity sheets, 
and common core lessons and activities.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com
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Supplemental Resources: For Tennessee Academic Standards for Social Studies

4th Grade Code Price
Colonization
13 Colonies: American Milestones Activity Book 75075 $9.99
Colonial America: Primary Sources 116215 $17.99
Colonial America: Common Core Lessons & Activities 119841 $4.99
The Lost Colony Storybook 13533 $7.95
The Mystery at the Lost Colony (Chapter Book) 75954 $7.99
Patriotic Documents
Declaration of Independence: American Milestones Activity Book 26805 $9.99
Declaration of Independence: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105509 $4.99
The U.S. Constitution: American Milestones Activity Book 26961 $9.99
U.S. Constitution: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105493 $4.99
U.S. Constitution Funsheet (Pack of 30) 6412X $14.99
The Counterfeit Constitution Mystery (Chapter Book) 65126 $7.99
Bill of Rights: American Milestones Activity Book 26902 $9.99
Bill of Rights: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105844 $4.99
Patriotic Documents: Primary Sources 116253 $17.99
U.S. Founding Documents: DBQ Lessons & Activities 126276 $12.99
Founding Fathers: Primary Sources 131614 $17.99
Thomas Jefferson: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70774 $29.70
Thomas Jefferson: Biography FunBook 66858 $5.99
John Hancock: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72343 $29.70
James Madison: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70936 $29.70
George Washington: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70715 $29.70
George Washington: Biography FunBook 66831 $5.99
George Washington: Digital Biography Reader 107992 $9.99
Benjamin Franklin: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70766 $29.70
Benjamin Franklin: Biography FunBook 66882 $5.99
Benjamin Franklin: Digital Biography Reader 108036 $9.99
American Revolution
American Revolution: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106162 $4.99
American Revolution: Primary Sources 116239 $17.99
American Revolution: American Milestones Activity Book 23482 $9.99
King George III: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71908 $29.70
Sons of Liberty: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 124678 $29.70
Paul Revere: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70820 $29.70
Paul Revere: Biography FunBook 66998 $5.99
Paul Revere: Digital Biography Reader 108081 $9.99
Sons of Liberty: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 124678 $29.70
Patrick Henry: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71452 $29.70
Patrick Henry: Biography FunBook 66971 $5.99
George Washington: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70715 $29.70
George Washington: Biography FunBook 66831 $5.99
George Washington: Digital Biography Reader 107992 $9.99
Black Regiments of the American Rev.: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 125453 $29.70
Abigail Adams: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71983 $29.70
Betsy Ross: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71010 $29.70
Betsy Ross: Digital Biography Reader 108166 $9.99
Phillis Wheatley: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71975 $29.70

3rdGrade Code Price
Geography
Tennessee State Map for Students (Pack of 30) 106698 $17.99
Tennessee Write-On/Wipe-Off Desk Map 107190 $5.99
Tennessee History BINGO 002272 $14.99
Tennessee Geography BINGO 002558 $14.99
Tennessee "Jography" 9841X $7.95
Tennessee Big Activity Book 99572 $12.95
Tennessee: Primary Sources 107701 $17.99
My First Book About Tennessee 98991 $7.95
Tennessee Interactive Notebook 126917 $9.99
Tennessee: Project-Based Learning 123664 $9.99
Key Concepts and Skills for Social Studies:  
DBQ Lessons & Activities

126269 $12.99

Geography: Interactive Notebook 131713 $9.99
Map Skills: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106254 $4.99
Our Big Cool USA Poster Map 66440 $7.99
USA Map (50 States) FunSheet - Pack of 30 66807 $14.99
USA Write-On/Wipe-Off Desk Mat - States Map 107282 $5.99
The Mystery on the Great Barrier Reef (Chapter Book) 62062 $7.99
The Wild Water Mystery at Niagara Falls (Chapter Book) 68257 $7.99
I'm Reading About the Grand Canyon 121806 $8.99
The Ghost of the Grand Canyon (Chapter Book) 23954 $7.99
The Mystery in the Rocky Mountains (Chapter Book) 2389X $7.99
The Mystery in the Smoky Mountains (Chapter Book) 75970 $7.99
Landforms: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106124 $4.99
Landforms Bulletin Board Set 65371 $14.99
Luke Surveys Landforms: Science Alliance Activity Book 66734 $9.99
Basic Economic Concepts:  
Common Core Lessons & Activities

105905 $4.99

Early American & Tennessee History
Tennessee Native Americans 23288 $7.95
Native Americans: Primary Sources 116277 $17.99

3rdGrade Code Price
Native Americans: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106223 $4.99
Big Book of Native American Activities 23970 $9.95
Native Americans - Bulletin Boards with Borders 63840 $12.99
Explorers: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106179 $4.99
Early Explorers: Primary Sources 125996 $17.99
Famous Explorers Bulletin Board & Borders 6538x $12.99
Christopher Columbus: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70960 $29.70
Christopher Columbus: Biography FunBook 66963 $5.99
Christopher Columbus: Digital Biography Reader 108135 $9.99
Ferdinand Magellan: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71991 $29.70
Hernando de Soto: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71630 $29.70
13 Colonies: American Milestones Activity Book 75075 $9.99
Colonial America: Primary Sources 116215 $17.99
Colonial America: Common Core Lessons & Activities 119841 $4.99
The Lost Colony Storybook 13533 $7.95
The Mystery at the Lost Colony (Chapter Book) 75954 $7.99
Jamestown: American Milestones Activity Book 63239 $9.99
Jamestown: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105837 $4.99
Jamestown Trivia 63174 $9.99
Jamestown Storybook 63212 $7.99
I’m Reading About: Jamestown 121882 $8.99
The Mystery at Jamestown (Chapter Book) 63158 $7.99
I'm Reading About the Pilgrims 121899 $7.99
Out of the Mouths of Slaves:  
African American Oral History

15803 $9.99

Daniel Boone: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 90228 $29.70
The Mystery at Williamsburg (Chapter Book) 68265 $7.99
The Mystery at Plymouth Rock (Chapter Book) 124258 $7.99

3rd Grade
This collection includes project-based learning, common core lessons and 
activities, primary sources, activity books, and timelines.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com

4th Grade
This collection includes biography 
readers, activity books, history games, 
primary sources, science activities, 
and interactive notebooks.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com
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Supplemental Resources: For Tennessee Academic Standards for Social Studies

4th Grade Code Price
Colonization
13 Colonies: American Milestones Activity Book 75075 $9.99
Colonial America: Primary Sources 116215 $17.99
Colonial America: Common Core Lessons & Activities 119841 $4.99
The Lost Colony Storybook 13533 $7.95
The Mystery at the Lost Colony (Chapter Book) 75954 $7.99
Patriotic Documents
Declaration of Independence: American Milestones Activity Book 26805 $9.99
Declaration of Independence: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105509 $4.99
The U.S. Constitution: American Milestones Activity Book 26961 $9.99
U.S. Constitution: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105493 $4.99
U.S. Constitution Funsheet (Pack of 30) 6412X $14.99
The Counterfeit Constitution Mystery (Chapter Book) 65126 $7.99
Bill of Rights: American Milestones Activity Book 26902 $9.99
Bill of Rights: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105844 $4.99
Patriotic Documents: Primary Sources 116253 $17.99
U.S. Founding Documents: DBQ Lessons & Activities 126276 $12.99
Founding Fathers: Primary Sources 131614 $17.99
Thomas Jefferson: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70774 $29.70
Thomas Jefferson: Biography FunBook 66858 $5.99
John Hancock: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72343 $29.70
James Madison: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70936 $29.70
George Washington: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70715 $29.70
George Washington: Biography FunBook 66831 $5.99
George Washington: Digital Biography Reader 107992 $9.99
Benjamin Franklin: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70766 $29.70
Benjamin Franklin: Biography FunBook 66882 $5.99
Benjamin Franklin: Digital Biography Reader 108036 $9.99
American Revolution
American Revolution: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106162 $4.99
American Revolution: Primary Sources 116239 $17.99
American Revolution: American Milestones Activity Book 23482 $9.99
King George III: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71908 $29.70
Sons of Liberty: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 124678 $29.70
Paul Revere: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70820 $29.70
Paul Revere: Biography FunBook 66998 $5.99
Paul Revere: Digital Biography Reader 108081 $9.99
Sons of Liberty: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 124678 $29.70
Patrick Henry: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71452 $29.70
Patrick Henry: Biography FunBook 66971 $5.99
George Washington: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70715 $29.70
George Washington: Biography FunBook 66831 $5.99
George Washington: Digital Biography Reader 107992 $9.99
Black Regiments of the American Rev.: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 125453 $29.70
Abigail Adams: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71983 $29.70
Betsy Ross: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71010 $29.70
Betsy Ross: Digital Biography Reader 108166 $9.99
Phillis Wheatley: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71975 $29.70

4th Grade Code Price
Building a New Nation
George Washington: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70715 $29.70
George Washington: Biography FunBook 66831 $5.99
George Washington: Digital Biography Reader 107992 $9.99
Benjamin Banneker: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71738 $29.70
Political Parties Resource & Activity Book 79755 $7.99
Political Parties and Elections: Primary Sources 121288 $17.99
Political Parties & Elections: Common Core Lessons & Activities 119872 $4.99
Political Parties Poster Pack of 4 117724 $7.95
Branches of Government: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105882 $4.99
Forms of Government: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106087 $4.99
American Government FunSheet (Pack of 30) 66815 $8.99
The Louisiana Purchase
Louisiana Purchase: American Milestones Activity Book 21234 $9.99
Lewis & Clark: American Milestones Activity Book 21226 $9.99
Lewis & Clark: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71657 $29.70
Lewis & Clark: Biography FunBook 66947 $5.99
Lewis & Clark: Digital Biography Reader 108241 $9.99
Napoleon Bonaparte: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72785 $29.70
Sacagawea: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71789 $29.70
Sacagawea: Biography FunBook 6703X $5.99
Sacagawea: Digital Biography Reader 108265 $9.99
War of 1812 & Andrew Jackson
The War of 1812: Primary Sources 131591 $17.99
I’m Reading About: Washington, D.C. 121967 $8.99
I’m Reading About: The White House 122001 $8.99
Dolley Madison: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 91003 $29.70
James Madison: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70936 $29.70
Francis Scott Key: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 91070 $29.70
The Star-Spangled Banner Funsheet (Pack of 30) 10771 $8.99
Andrew Jackson: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 7186X $29.70
Indian Removal and the Trail of Tears: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105899 $4.99
Industrial Revolution
Eli Whitney: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72424 $29.70
Robert Fulton: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 73056 $29.70
Inventors & Inventions: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106247 $4.99
Inventions that Shaped America: Primary Sources 116314 $17.99
Westward Expansion
Westward Expansion: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106261 $4.99
Westward Expansion: Primary Sources 108449 $17.99
The Oregon Trail: American Milestones Activity Book 75083 $9.99
The Mystery on the Oregon Trail (Chapter Book) 74397 $7.99
Pony Express: American Milestones Activity Book 75059 $9.99
The Transcontinental Railroad: American Milestones Activity Book 75067 $9.99
Indian Removal and the Trail of Tears: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105899 $4.99
The “Gosh Awful” Gold Rush Mystery (Chapter Book) 63344 $7.99
Abolitionist Movement
Civil War & Underground Railroad: DBQ Lessons & Activities 126283 $9.99
The U.S. Civil Rights Movement: American Milestones Activity Book 23504 $9.99
Underground Railroad: American Milestones Activity Book 6359X $9.99
Underground Railroad: Common Core Lessons & Activities 110725 $4.99

4th Grade Code Price
Underground Railroad: Primary Sources 121196 $17.99
The Mystery on the Underground Railroad (Chapter Book) 21099 $7.99
The Best Book of Black Biographies 118004 $7.95
Frederick Douglass: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71622 $29.70
William Lloyd Garrison: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 73064 $29.70
Harriet Tubman: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70812 $29.70
Harriet Tubman: Biography FunBook 6684x $5.99
Sojourner Truth : Biography Reader(Pack of 30) 71819 $29.70
Harriet Beecher Stowe: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71827 $29.70
John Brown: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71258 $29.70
Civil War
Abraham Lincoln: American Milestones Activity Book 66378 $9.99
Abraham Lincoln: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70758 $29.70
Abraham Lincoln: Biography FunBook 66394 $5.99
Abraham Lincoln: Digital Biography Reader 108029 $9.99
Jefferson Davis: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71924 $29.70
Ulysses S. Grant: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70901 $29.70
Robert E. Lee: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70944 $29.70
Clara Barton: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71797 $29.70
Civil War: American Milestones Activity Book 23466 $9.99
Civil War Key Battles & Events: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106230 $4.99
Road to the Civil War: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105820 $4.99
Civil War: Primary Sources 108401 $17.99
The Big Civil War Activity Book 78244 $19.99
Civil War Resource Book 76446 $9.99
Civil War Trivia 76438 $9.99
Civil War Field Trip Activity Book 80028 $3.99
WHO Were the Key Players in the Civil War? 7639X $9.99
WHAT Was the Civil War About, Anyway? 76403 $9.99
WHEN Did It Happen in the Civil War? 76411 $9.99
WHERE Did the Civil War Happen? 7642X $9.99
The Mystery at Fort Sumter (Chapter Book) 7429X $7.99
The Civil War Bulletin Board Set 119711 $14.99
Reconstruction
Abraham Lincoln: American Milestones Activity Book 66378 $9.99
Abraham Lincoln: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70758 $29.70
Abraham Lincoln: Biography FunBook 66394 $5.99
Abraham Lincoln: Digital Biography Reader 108029 $9.99
Andrew Johnson: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72890 $29.70
Civil Rights: American Milestones Activity Book 23504 $9.99
African American Heritage: Primary Sources 121134 $17.99

4th Grade
This collection includes biography 
readers, activity books, history games, 
primary sources, science activities, 
and interactive notebooks.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com
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Supplemental Resources: For Tennessee Academic Standards for Social Studies

5th Grade Code Price

Westward Expansion
Westward Expansion:  
Common Core Lessons & Activities 106261 $4.99

Westward Expansion: Primary Sources 108449 $17.99
The Oregon Trail: 
American Milestones Activity Book 75083 $9.99

The Mystery on the Oregon Trail (Chapter Book) 74397 $7.99
Pony Express: American Milestones Activity Book 75059 $9.99
The Transcontinental Railroad: 
American Milestones Activity Book 75067 $9.99

Indian Removal and the Trail of Tears: 
Common Core Lessons & Activities 105899 $4.99

The “Gosh Awful” Gold Rush Mystery 
(Chapter Book) 63344 $7.99

Biography Reader: Eli Whitney (Pack of 30) 72424 $29.70
Biography Reader: Robert Fulton (Pack of 30) 73056 $29.70
Inventors & Inventions: 
Common Core Lessons & Activities 106247 $4.99

Inventions that Shaped America: Primary Sources 116314 $17.99
Buffalo Soldiers: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72505 $29.70
Gilded Age
John D. Rockefeller: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72270 $29.70
John Pierpont Morgan: 
Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 7236X $29.70

George Washington Carver: 
Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 7088X $29.70

George Washington Carver: Biography FunBook 66866 $5.99
Alexander Graham Bell: 
Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71800 $29.70

Thomas Edison: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70693 $29.70
Thomas Edison: Biography FunBook 66920 $5.99
Henry Ford: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71916 $29.70
Inventors & Inventions: 
Common Core Lessons & Activities 106247 $4.99

Inventions that Shaped America: Primary Sources 116314 $72.99
Spanish-American War
Theodore Roosevelt: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71886 $29.70
Theodore Roosevelt: Digital Biography Reader 108272 $9.99

5th Grade Code Price

Theodore Roosevelt & The Turn of the Century: 
Primary Sources 125941 $17.99

William McKinley: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72386 $29.70
Buffalo Soldiers: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72505 $29.70
Immigration
Immigration: Primary Sources 121172 $17.99
Immigration: From Ellis Island to Today! 
Bulletin Boards with Borders 65355 $17.99

Ellis Island: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72734 $29.70
The Progressive Era
Women’s Suffrage: Primary Sources 121226 $72.99
Women’s Suffrage: 
Common Core Lessons & Activities 105912 $4.99

Women in American History: Primary Sources 121219 $17.99
Elizabeth Cady Stanton: 
Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72432 $29.70

Susan B. Anthony: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 7074X $29.70
Susan B. Anthony: Biography FunBook 66912 $5.99
World War I
WWI: American Milestones Activity Book 26880 $9.99
Key Events of WWI: 
Common Core Lessons & Activities 119858 $4.99

WWI & WWII: DBQ Lessons & Activities 126290 $12.99
WWI: Primary Sources 116291 $17.99
Roaring 20’s
Roaring 20’s: Primary Sources 131638 $17.99
Langston Hughes: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72459 $29.70
Duke Ellington: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72580 $29.70
Louis Armstrong: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 71177 $29.70
Black Heritage Gamebook 118066 $9.99
Great Depression & The New Deal
The Great Depression & the New Deal: 
American Milestones Activity Book 26929 $9.99

Great Depression & The New Deal: Primary Sources 108432 $17.99
Herbert Hoover: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72491 $29.70
Franklin Delano Roosevelt: 
Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70707 $29.70

5th Grade Code Price

Franklin Delano Roosevelt: 
Digital Biography Reader 108210 $9.99

World War II
WWII: American Milestones Activity Book 26783 $9.99
Key Events of WWII: 
Common Core Lessons & Activities 105851 $4.99

WWII: Primary Sources 108425 $17.99
The Holocaust: Primary Sources 121165 $17.99
Harry Truman: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 72394 $29.70
Franklin Delano Roosevelt: 
Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70707 $29.70

Franklin Delano Roosevelt: 
Digital Biography Reader 108210 $9.99

Rosie the Riveter: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 125491 $29.70
The Cold War
The Cold War: Primary Sources 121158 $17.99
John F. Kennedy: Biography Reader  (Pack of 30) 71711 $29.70
Space: Primary Sources 126078 $17.99
Civil Rights Movement
Brown v. Board of Education: 
American Milestones Activity Book 26848 $9.99

Civil Rights: American Milestones Activity Book 23504 $9.99
Civil Rights Movement: 
Common Core Lessons & Activities 105868 $4.99

Civil Rights Movement: Primary Sources 108418 $17.99
African American: Primary Sources 121134 $17.99
Out of the Mouth of Slaves: Black Heritage 15803 $9.99
The Big Book of African American Activities 117946 $12.95
Monumental Moments African American History 117984 $9.99
Best Book of Black Biographies 118004 $9.99
Black Heritage Gamebook 118066 $9.99
The U.S. Supreme Court: American Milestones 74338 $9.99
Thurgood Marshall: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70928 $29.70
Thurgood Marshall.: Digital Biography Reader 108128 $9.99
Rosa Parks: Biography Reader (Pack of 30) 70987 $29.70
Rosa Parks: Biography FunBook 66890 $5.99

5th Grade
This collection includes science activities, common core 
lessons and activities, primary sources, DBQ lessons and 
activities, and educational chapter books.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com
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Supplemental Resources: For Tennessee Academic Standards for Social Studies

6th Grade Code Price

World Religions: Primary Sources 126054 $17.99
Forms of Government: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106087 $4.99
Ancient Civilizations: Common Core Lessons & Activities 119865 $4.99
Ancient Civilizations: Primary Sources 121141 $17.99
Ancient Egypt: Common Core Lessons & Activities 125972 $4.99
The Mystery of the Ancient Pyramid (Chapter Book) 34700 $7.99
Ancient Greece: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105875 $4.99
The Mystery at the Roman Colosseum (Chapter Book) 61562 $7.99

5th Grade Code Price

Rosa Parks.: Digital Biography Reader 108142 $9.99
Martin Luther King, Jr.: 
Biography Reader  (Pack of 30) 70782 $29.70

Martin Luther King, Jr.: Biography FunBook 66823 $5.99
Martin Luther King, Jr.: Digital Biography Reader 108050 $9.99
Tennessee History
Tennessee Poster Map 97839 $9.99
Tennessee Interactive Notebook 126917 $9.99
Tennessee Native Americans 23288 $7.95
Tennessee Photo Pack 122667 $14.99
Tennessee: Primary Sources 107701 $17.99
Tennessee Project-Based Learning 123664 $9.99
Tennessee State Map for Students (Pack of 30) 106698 $17.99
Tennessee Write-On/Wipe-Off Desk Map 107190 $3.99
Tennessee History BINGO 002272 $12.95
Tennessee Big Activity Book 99572 $9.95
The War of 1812: Primary Sources 131591 $17.99
Tecumseh: Biography Reader  (Pack of 30) 70685 $29.70
Andrew Jackson: Biography Reader  (Pack of 30) 7186X $29.70
Indian Removal and the Trail of Tears: 
Common Core Lessons & Activities 105899 $4.99

Davy Crockett: Biography Reader  (Pack of 30) 70898 $29.70
Davy Crockett.: Digital Biography Reader 108111 $9.99
The Mystery of the Alamo (Chapter Book) 16524 $7.99
Sam Houston: Biography Reader  (Pack of 30) 70634 $29.70
Sequoyah: Biography Reader  (Pack of 30) 71894 $29.70
Sequoyah: Biography FunBook 66939 $5.99
Al Gore: Biography Reader  (Pack of 30) 73080 $29.70
Alex Haley: Biography Reader  (Pack of 30) 78260 $29.70
The Mystery in the Smoky Mountains 
(Chapter Book) 75970 $7.99

Branches of Government: 
Common Core Lessons & Activities 105882 $4.99 

6th Grade
This collection includes activity books on countries, primary sources, 
common core lessons and activities, and decoratives.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com
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Supplemental Resources: For Tennessee Academic Standards for Social Studies

7th Grade Code Price
World Geography
World Map Write-On/Wipe-Off Desk Mat 107985 $5.99
Key Concepts and Skills for Social Studies: DBQ Lessons & Activities 126269 $12.99
Willie Gets Wild About Weather: Science Alliance Activity Book 6667X $9.99
Weather: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105950 $4.99
Natural Resources & Conservation: Science Alliance Activity Book 6670X $9.99
Natural Resources: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106063 $4.99
Tennessee State Map for Students (Pack of 30) 106698 $17.99
Tennessee Write-On/Wipe-Off Desk Map 107190 $5.99
Landforms: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106124 $4.99
Luke Surveys Landforms: Science Alliance Activity Book 66734 $9.99
World History
Ancient Civilizations: Common Core Lessons & Activities 119865 $4.99
China: It’s Your World Activity Book 68125 $9.99
The Mystery on the Great Wall of China (Chapter Book) 62054 $7.99
Japan: It’s Your World Activity Book 68192 $9.99
Around the World: African Safari 6829X $7.99
It’s Your World: Africa 68141 $9.99
Around the World: Roman Colosseum 61562 $7.99
It’s Your World: Italy 68176 $9.99

7th Grade Code Price
World Religions: Primary Sources 126054 $17.99
American Indians
Tennessee Native Americans 23288 $7.95
Native Americans: Primary Sources 116277 $17.99
Native Americans: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106223 $4.99
Big Book of Native American Activities 23970 $9.95
The Mystery at the Maya Ruins (Chapter Book) 111630 $7.99
Age of Exploration
Primary Sources: Early Explorers 125996 $17.99
Common Core Lessons & Activities: Explorers 106179 $4.99
13 Colonies: American Milestones Activity Book 75075 $9.99
Colonial America: Primary Sources 116215 $17.99
Colonial America: Common Core Lessons & Activities 119841 $4.99
The Lost Colony Storybook 13533 $7.95
The Mystery at the Lost Colony (Chapter Book) 75954 $7.99 

7th Grade
This collection includes science activities, common core lessons 
and activities, primary sources, and educational chapter books.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com
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Supplemental Resources: For Tennessee Academic Standards for Social Studies

8th Grade Code Price
Colonization
13 Colonies: American Milestones Activity Book 75075 $9.99
Colonial America: Primary Sources 116215 $17.99
Colonial America: Common Core Lessons & Activities 119841 $4.99
The Mystery at the Lost Colony (Chapter Book) 75954 $7.99
Jamestown: American Milestones Activity Book 63239 $9.99
Jamestown: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105837 $4.99
The Mystery at Jamestown (Chapter Book) 63158 $7.99
The Mystery at Plymouth Rock (Chapter Book) 124258 $7.99
Patriotic Documents
Declaration of Independence: American Milestones Activity Book 26805 $9.99
Declaration of Independence: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105509 $4.99
American Revolution: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106162 $4.99
American Revolution: Primary Sources 116239 $17.99
American Revolution: American Milestones Activity Book 23482 $9.99
U.S. Founding Documents: DBQ Lessons & Activities 126276 $9.99
Patriotic Documents: Primary Sources 116253 $17.99
Branches of Government: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105882 $4.99
Bill of Rights: American Milestones Activity Book 26902 $9.99
Bill of Rights: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105844 $4.99
Political Parties and Elections: Primary Sources 121189 $17.99
Political Parties & Elections: Common Core Lessons & Activities 119872 $4.99
The U.S. Supreme Court: American Milestones 74338 $9.99
Westward Expansion
Louisiana Purchase: American Milestones Activity Book 21234 $9.99
The War of 1812: Primary Sources 131591 $17.99
Inventors & Inventions: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106247 $4.99
Inventions that Shaped America: Primary Sources 116314 $17.99
Lewis & Clark: American Milestones Activity Book 21226 $9.99
Women’s Suffrage: Primary Sources 121226 $17.99
Women’s Suffrage: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105912 $4.99
Indian Removal and the Trail of Tears: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105899 $4.99

8th Grade Code Price
Westward Expansion: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106261 $4.99
Westward Expansion: Primary Sources 108449 $17.99
The Oregon Trail: American Milestones Activity Book 75083 $9.99
Pony Express: American Milestones Activity Book 75059 $9.99
The Transcontinental Railroad: American Milestones Activity Book 75067 $9.99
The Mystery of the Alamo (Chapter Book) 16524 $7.99
The “Gosh Awful” Gold Rush Mystery (Chapter Book) 63344 $7.99
Civil War
Abraham Lincoln: American Milestones Activity Book 66378 $9.99
Battle of Fort Sumter Poster 78406 $1.99
The Mystery at Fort Sumter (Chapter Book) 7429X $7.99
Civil War Key Battles & Events: Common Core Lessons & Activities 106230 $4.99
Road to the Civil War: Common Core Lessons & Activities 105820 $4.99
Civil War: Primary Sources 108401 $17.99
The Big Civil War Activity Book 78244 $19.99
Civil War Resource Book 76446 $9.99
WHO Were the Key Players in the Civil War? 7639X $9.99
WHAT Was the Civil War About, Anyway? 76403 $9.99
WHEN Did It Happen in the Civil War? 76411 $9.99
WHERE Did the Civil War Happen? 7642X $9.99
Civil War Trivia 76438 $9.99
Civil War Field Trip Activity Book 80028 $3.99

8th Grade
This collection includes activity DBQ lessons & activities, 
primary sources, common core lessons and activities.

Order online at www.Gallopade.com
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